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Lavender Fields 

Lavender Fields Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

LAVENDER 
GROVE 

MALE HAD BICYCLE STOLEN FROM OUTSIDE 
HIS ADDRESS ON 19/07/2021. HAS SEEN MALE 
ON BICYCLE SIMILAR TO HIS BUT HAS NO 
PROOF OF OWNERSHIP 

26/07/2021 
10:25:00 

26/07/2021 
10:33:00 

Lavender Fields Theft/Taking of M/V OAKMEAD PLACE Theft of motor vehicle 24/07/2021 
00:05:00 

25/07/2021 
05:00:00 

 


