Merton Neighbourhood Watch

Monthly crime figures July 2021

Lavender Fields

Lavender Fields	Theft/Taking of Pedal	LAVENDER	MALE HAD BICYCLE STOLEN FROM OUTSIDE	26/07/2021	26/07/2021
	Cycles	GROVE	HIS ADDRESS ON 19/07/2021. HAS SEEN MALE	10:25:00	10:33:00
			ON BICYCLE SIMILAR TO HIS BUT HAS NO		
			PROOF OF OWNERSHIP		
Lavender Fields	Theft/Taking of M/V	OAKMEAD PLACE	Theft of motor vehicle	24/07/2021	25/07/2021
				00:05:00	05:00:00